
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00224, Ustick

U Principal Arterial - Other
USTICK RD  0.2 Mi. W of I-84  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,042

 6,240
 5,548

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,923

 3,016
 2,690

 3,120

 3,225
 2,858

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 7,777 6,179

W DIR - - - - - 3,994 3,188

E DIR - - - - - 3,783 2,991

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

5,079 4,837 6,321 6,260 6,003 6,581 5,890

2,612 2,539 3,270 3,254 3,138 3,394 3,057

2,467 2,298 3,051 3,006 2,865 3,187 2,833

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5,093 6,142 6,134 6,083 6,486 6,725 6,030

2,636 3,200 3,182 3,131 3,346 3,481 3,080

2,457 2,942 2,952 2,952 3,140 3,244 2,950

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

5,333 6,105 6,067 6,192 6,317 6,596 -

2,710 3,187 3,160 3,177 3,262 3,387 -

2,623 2,918 2,907 3,015 3,055 3,209 -

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

4,961 6,054 6,146 6,154 6,214 6,431 5,969

2,555 3,105 3,147 3,141 3,207 3,301 3,095

2,406 2,949 2,999 3,013 3,007 3,130 2,874

31 - - - - - -

4,928 - - - - - -

2,539 - - - - - -

2,389 - - - - - -

MADW 5,079 5,785 6,167 6,172 6,255 6,822 6,017

STDEV 159 633 108 74 202 544 122

DAYFAC 1.19 1.04 0.98 0.98 0.97 0.89 1.00
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Page 1 of 1Created   10/27/2011  12:16:55PM MV02:


